
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (120% = 3:39.609)
10
11
12
13

No.
4
8

19
18
22
87
41
34
17

38
88
93
96

Name
Mike Hose
Rich  Hawkins
*Mark Herbertson
Meredydd Owen
Mick Moreton
Roger  Birkenhead
Edward Poole
Stuart Robinson
Bernie Wright

Nick Penny
Richard Bool
Mike Barry
Ken Edwards

Machine
350 Bultaco TSS
349 Ducati MK III
347 AJS 7R
348 Seeley 7R
349 Seeley
250 Ducati
349 Manx Norton
348 Seeley Gold Star
344 Aermachi

349 AJS
250 Ducati
250 Ducati
250 Ducati

Laps
2
3
4
4
3
3
3
3
3

3
3
3
3

Best Tm
3:03.008
3:04.300
3:08.793
3:13.601
3:17.702
3:28.941
3:29.485
3:29.883
3:30.222

3:46.307
3:51.753
3:54.546
4:04.199

Best Spd
83.603
83.017
81.041
79.029
77.389
73.226
73.036
72.898
72.780

67.607
66.019
65.232
62.654

In Lap
2
3
4
4
3
2
3
3
2

2
3
2
3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/05/2010 21:49:17

ACU Permit No. ACU 27719
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC
28th May 2010

250/350cc Singles Second Session

Qualify

Billown Circiut 4.250 Miles

28/05/2010 20:35
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